
Major	
  in	
  Criminology	
  &	
  Criminal	
  Justice	
  Major	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
CRIM	
  200	
  Criminology	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

FS	
  Communication	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
CRIM	
  220	
  Intro	
  to	
  Law	
  Enforcement	
  
CRIM	
  210	
  Intro	
  to	
  Corrections	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Divers	
  
CRIM	
  Elective	
  
CRIM	
  Concentration	
  Course	
  
FS	
  Laboratory	
  Science	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  

CRIM	
  230	
  Intro	
  to	
  Courts	
  
CRIM	
  Elective	
  	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

CRIM	
  Concentration	
  Course	
  
CRRIM	
  396	
  Intro	
  to	
  Research	
  Methods	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

CRIM	
  440	
  Ethics	
  in	
  Criminal	
  Justice	
  
CRIM	
  Concentration	
  Course	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

CRIM	
  420	
  Criminal	
  Law	
  &	
  Procedure	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

CRIM	
  498	
  Internship	
  
CRIM	
  427	
  Criminal	
  &	
  Delinquent	
  Behavior	
  
Fs	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  


